LAMPlRAN
LAMPIRAN 1
Program Pada ~krokontroller Halaman:l
; KONSTANTA
DISPCLR
FUNCSET
ENTRMOD
DISPON

...
4-41
Ordering Information
Speed I Power
I (MHz) I Supply Ordering Code Package Operation Range
12 ! 5V±20% AT89C51-12AC 44A Commercial
I AT89C51-12JC 44J (O°C to 70°C)
I
AT89C51-12PC 40P6 ,
I
I AT89C51-12QC
I
440
i
. AT89C51-12AI 44A Industrial
I
! ATB9C51-12JI 44J (-40°C to 85°C)
I
I
I ".""'-,,~ 40P6
AT89C5~:1~~1 440
- -- - - - - ---
I I AT89C51-12AA 44A Automotive
I i AT89C51-12JA 44J (-40°C to 105°C)
I
I I AT89C51-12A!1. 40P6
-1~% ! AT89C51-12QA 440
--- -~ -- --
I
AT89C51-16AC 44A Commercial
I I AT89C51-16JC 44J (O°C to 70°C) I
, ,
I AT89C51-16PC 4OP6 i I
I I AT89C51-16QC 440
I I ATB9C51-16AI 44A Industrial
I I AT89C51-16J1 44J (-40°C to 85°C) I
!
i
ATB9C51-16PI 4OP6
I AT89C51-1601 440
I:T89c51-16AA 44A Automotive
, AT89C51-16JA 44J (-40°C to 105°C)
I AT89C51-16A!1. 40P6
I AT89C51-16QA 440
20 5V±20% I AT89C51-20AC 44A Commercial
I AT89C51-20JC 44J (O°C to 70°C) i
I
AT89C51-20PC 40P6 I
AT89C51-20QC 440
---
AT89C51-20AI 44A Industrial
AT89C51-20JI 44J (-40°C to 85°C)
AT89C51-20PI 40P6
AT89C51-2001 440
4-42 AT89C51
_______________ AT89C51
Ordering Information
Speed Power ,
(MHz) Supply Ordering Code Package i Operation Range
24 SV±20% I AT89CS1-24AC i 44A I Commercial
I AT89CS1-24JC I 44J (O°C to 70°C)
I
AT89CS1-24PC
!
44P6
I AT89CS1-24QC 44Q
I ! AT89CS1-24AI 44A Industrial
i
I
i
I AT89C51-24J1 44J I (-40°C to 8S°C)
,
AT89C51-24PI
I
44P6
I AT89CS1-24QI 44Q
---~--
_. I
Package Type
44A 44 Lead, Thin Plastic Gull Wing Quad Flatpack (TQFP)